AUGUST

Tues
Weds
Thurs

Fri

Sat

Tues

Wed

8/23
8/24
8/25
8/26

8/27
8/30

8/31

SEPTEMBER
Thurs 9/1

Tues 9/6

Tues 9/6

Weds 9/7

Thurs 9/8
Fri 9/23
OCTOBER

Fri
Sat

Tues

Weds

Thurs
Fri
Thurs
Fri

10/7
10/8
10/11

10/12

10/20
10/21
10/27
10/28

NOVEMBER

Weds
Thurs
Sat
Mon
Weds
Fri

Tues

11/2
11/3
11/5
11/7
11/9
11/11

11/15

DECEMBER

Sat
Mon
Weds

Thurs

6/7/2016

12/3
12/19
12/21

12/22

9:30 - 10:30am
9:30- 10:30am
9:30- 11:00am
11:30- 1:00pm
9:30- 11:00am
11:30- 1:00pm
8:00- 11:00am
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

TPP 2016-17 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AM Twos Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground
PM Twos Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground
TTH/Flex3s  Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground
PM Pre-K Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground
MWF3s Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground
MWEF Pre-K  Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground

Maintenance Day (if assigned)

PM Twos Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required
PM Pre-K Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required
AM Twos Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required
MWF3s Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required

TTH/Flex3s Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required

MWEF Pre-K Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required

CLASSES BEGIN: Flex children will also attend on their assigned Flex day
Please refer to schedule distributed at Class Parent Meeting

5:30-7:30pm

8:00-11:00am
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 - 8:00pm
7:00 - 8:00pm
8:00-11:00am
7:00 - 8:00pm
7:00 - 8:00pm

Twos & TTH/Flex3s % class attends today, % attends on Thurs 9/8
PM Pre-K % class attends today, % attends on Weds 9/7
MWF3s % class attends today, % attends on Fri 9/9
MWEF Pre-K % class attends today, % attends on Fri 9/9
PM Pre-K Full class attends today!

Back to School Family Dinner - Trinity campus

MWEF & PM Pre-K Elkus Ranch Field Trip

Maintenance Day (if assigned)

MWEF Pre-K  Parent Meeting - required

PM Pre-K Parent Meeting - required

TTH3s/Flex3s Parent Meeting - required

MWF3s Parent Meeting - required

Picture Day Twos, TTH/FLEX3s & PM Pre-K

Picture Day MWF3s & MWF Pre-K

TTH/Flex3s Halloween Celebration

MWF3s, MWF Pre-K & PM Pre-K Halloween Celebration

MWF3s Special Guest Night
TTH/Flex3s  Special Guest Night
Maintenance Day (if assigned)

MWEF Pre-K  Special Guest Night
PM Pre-K Special Guest Night

Veterans Day — School Closed

7:00 - 8:30pm

November 21 -

8:00 - 11:00am
12:30-3:00pm
10:30 - 11:00am
11:00 - 11:30am
11:00 - 11:30am
11:30 - 12:00pm

1:45-2:15pm

2:45 - 3:15pm

Parent Education Night

November 25 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - School Closed

Maintenance Day (if assigned)
TPP Staff Christmas Celebration EXTENDED DAY CLOSED
MWEF Pre-K  “Come ‘n Cuddle” — join your child in the church sanctuary

MWF3s “Come ‘n Cuddle” — join your child in the church sanctuary
AM Twos “Come ‘n Cuddle” —join your child in the church sanctuary
TTH/Flex3s  “Come ‘n Cuddle” — join your child in the church sanctuary
PM Twos “Come ‘n Cuddle” —join your child in the church sanctuary

PM Pre-K “Come ‘n Cuddle” —join your child in the church sanctuary



Fri 12/23

JANUARY

No School. Christmas Break Begins!

December 23 - January 6 CHRISTMAS BREAK - School Closed

Mon
Mon

Tues

Weds

Thurs
Sat

1/9
1/16
1/17

1/18

1/19
1/21

FEBRUARY

Mon
Sat

Mon

Tues

2/20
2/25

2/27

2/28

MARCH

Thurs

Fri

Mon

Sat

Mon

Sat
Fri

Tues
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat

3/2

3/3

3/6

3/25

4/24

5/1

5/6
5/12

5/16
5/19
5/19

5/29

6/1
6/2
6/2
6/3

6/7/2016

Welcome Back to School!
Martin Luther King’s Birthday — School Closed

7:00 pm PM Twos Parent Meeting - required
PM Pre-K Parent Meeting - required

7:00 pm TTH3s / MWF3s Parent Meeting - required

7:00 pm MWEF Pre-K Parent Meeting - required

7:00 pm AM Twos Parent Meeting - required

8:00—-11:00am  Maintenance Day (if assigned)
Presidents’ Day — School Closed

8:00—-11:00am  Maintenance Day (if assigned)

ALL DAY MWEF3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office
MWEF Pre-K Parent Conferences (20 min each) in church building, 2" floor
NO CLASS FOR MWF3s or MWF Pre-K CHILDREN

ALL DAY MWEF3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office
MWF Pre-K Parent Conferences (20 min each) in church building, 2" floor

ALL DAY TTH3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office
PM Pre-K Parent Conferences (20 min each) in church building, 2" floor
NO CLASS FOR TTH3s CHILDREN

ALL DAY PM Pre-K Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Trinity office

8:00 —11:00am

NO CLASS FOR PM Pre-K CHILDREN

TTH3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office

Maintenance Day (if assigned)

April 10 - April 21 SPRING BREAK - School Closed

Welcome Back to School!

8:00—-11:00am
10:30 - 11:30am

Staff Appreciation Luncheon

Maintenance Day (if assigned)

MWEF Pre-K Mother’s Day Party - All Mom’s Invited!! (in classroom)

2:15— 3:15pm PMPre-K  Mother’s Day Party - All Mom’s Invited!! (in classroom)
TTH/FLEX3s Elkus Ranch Field Trip
MWF3s Elkus Ranch Field Trip

Ice Cream Social 5:30 —7:30pm - Fellowship Hall

11:30-1:30pm
8:00 - 11:00am

Memorial Day — SCHOOL CLOSED

Twos, TTH/FLEX3s & PM Pre-K Last day of school
MWF3s & MWF Pre-K Last day of school, 11:30 Dismissal
ALL SCHOOL PICNIC

Maintenance Day (if assigned)

ENJOY YOUR SUMMER VACATION !!!



