## **TPP 2016-17 SCHOOL CALENDAR**

AUGU	<u>ST</u>					
Tues	 8/23	9:30 - 10:30am	AM Twos	Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground		
Weds	8/24	9:30 - 10:30am	PM Twos	Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground		
Thurs	8/25	9:30 - 11:00am	TTH/Flex3s	Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground		
		11:30 - 1:00pm	PM Pre-K	Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground		
Fri	8/26	9:30 - 11:00am	MWF3s	Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground		
		11:30 - 1:00pm	MWF Pre-K	Play Date Meet & Greet, Trinity House playground		
Sat	8/27	8:00 - 11:00am	Maintenance Day (if assigned)			
Tues	8/30	7:00 pm	PM Twos	Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required		
			PM Pre-K	Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required		
Wed	8/31	7:00 pm	AM Twos	Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required		
			MWF3s	Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required		
SEPTE	MBER					
Thurs	9/1	7:00 pm	TTH/Flex3s	Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required		
		7:00 pm	MWF Pre-K	Class Orientation & Training (in classroom) - required		
Tues	9/6		CLASSES BEGIN: Flex children will also attend on their assigned Flex day Please refer to schedule distributed at Class Parent Meeting			
Tues	9/6		Twos & TTH/	/Flex3s ½ class attends today, ½ attends on Thurs 9/8		
			PM Pre-K	½ class attends today, ½ attends on Weds 9/7		
Weds	9/7		MWF3s	½ class attends today, ½ attends on Fri 9/9		
			MWF Pre-K	½ class attends today, ½ attends on Fri 9/9		
Thurs	9/8		PM Pre-K	Full class attends today!		
Fri	9/23	5:30 – 7:30pm	Back to Scho	ool Family Dinner - Trinity campus		
ОСТО	<u>BER</u>					
Fri	10/7		MWF & PM Pre-K Elkus Ranch Field Trip			
Sat	10/8	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance Day (if assigned)			
Tues	10/11	7:00 pm	MWF Pre-K	Parent Meeting - required		
			PM Pre-K	Parent Meeting - <b>required</b>		
Weds	10/12	7:00 pm	TTH3s/Flex3s	s Parent Meeting - required		
			MWF3s	Parent Meeting - required		
Thurs	10/20		Picture Day	Twos, TTH/FLEX3s & PM Pre-K		
Fri	10/21		Picture Day MWF3s & MWF Pre-K			
Thurs	10/27		TTH/Flex3s Halloween Celebration			
Fri	10/28		MWF3s, MWF Pre-K & PM Pre-K Halloween Celebration			
<u>NOVEI</u>						
Weds	11/2	7:00 - 8:00pm	MWF3s	Special Guest Night		
Thurs	11/3	7:00 - 8:00pm	TTH/Flex3s	Special Guest Night		
Sat	11/5	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance	e Day (if assigned)		
Mon	11/7	7:00 - 8:00pm	MWF Pre-K	Special Guest Night		
Weds	11/9	7:00 - 8:00pm	PM Pre-K	Special Guest Night		
Fri	11/ 11	Veterans Day – S	School Closed	d		
Tues	11/15	7:00 – 8:30pm	Parent Educa	ation Night		
November 21 – November 25 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY – School Closed						
DECEN	/IBER					
Sat	12/3	8:00 - 11:00am	Maintenance	e Day (if assigned)		

DECEN	<u>DECEMBER</u>						
Sat	12/3	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance	Day (if assigned)			
Mon	12/19	12:30 – 3:00pm	TPP Staff Chris	stmas Celebration EXTENDED DAY CLOSED			
Weds	12/21	10:30 - 11:00am	MWF Pre-K	"Come 'n Cuddle" – join your child in the church sanctuary			
		11:00 - 11:30am	MWF3s	"Come 'n Cuddle" – join your child in the church sanctuary			
Thurs	12/22	11:00 - 11:30am	AM Twos	"Come 'n Cuddle" – join your child in the church sanctuary			
		11:30 - 12:00pm	TTH/Flex3s	"Come 'n Cuddle" – join your child in the church sanctuary			
		1:45 – 2:15pm	PM Twos	"Come 'n Cuddle" – join your child in the church sanctuary			
		2:45 - 3:15pm	PM Pre-K	"Come 'n Cuddle" – join your child in the church sanctuary			

## December 23 – January 6 CHRISTMAS BREAK - School Closed

JANUA	<u>ARY</u>				
Mon	1/9		Welcome Back to School!		
Mon	1/16		Martin Luther K	ing's Birthday – <b>School Closed</b>	
Tues	1/17	7:00 pm	PM Twos	Parent Meeting - required	
	. /. 0		PM Pre-K	Parent Meeting - required	
Weds	1/18	7:00 pm	TTH3s / MWF3s	Parent Meeting - required	
	1/10	7:00 pm	MWF Pre-K	Parent Meeting - required	
Thurs	1/19	7:00 pm	AM Twos	Parent Meeting - required	
Sat	1/21	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance Day	(if assigned)	
<u>FEBRU</u>	<u>JARY</u>				
Mon	2/20		Presidents' Day	- School Closed	
Sat	2/25	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance Day (if assigned)		
7,22 5,11			WF3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office		
			MWF Pre-K Parent Conferences (20 min each) in church building, 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor		
			NO CLASS FOR MWF3s or MWF Pre-K CHILDREN		
Tues	2/28	ALL DAY		onferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office	
			MWF Pre-K Parer	nt Conferences (20 min each) in church building, 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor	
MARC	<u>:H</u>				
Thurs 3/2 ALL DAY TTH3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes T					
			NO CLASS FOR TI	Conferences (20 min each) in church building, 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor	
Fri	3/3	ALL DAY		Conferences (20 min each) in Trinity office	
			NO CLASS FOR PI	M Pre-K CHILDREN	
Mon	3/6		TTH3s Parent Conferences (20 min each) in Threes Teachers Office		
Sat	3/25	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance Day (if assigned)		
A DDII					
<u>APRIL</u>		Ληι	ril 10 - Anril 21 S	PRING BREAK - School Closed	
		Арі	11 10 - April 21 3	FRING BREAK - School Closed	
Mon	4/24	Welcome Back t	o School!		
MAY Mon	5/1		Chaff Ammun sinhin	a Lumaha an	
			Staff Appreciation		
Sat	5/6	8:00 – 11:00am	Maintenance Day	(if assigned)	
Fri	5/12	10:30 - 11:30am	MWF Pre-K Mot	ther's Day Party - All Mom's Invited!! (in classroom)	
		2:15 - 3:15pm	PM Pre-K Mot	her's Day Party - All Mom's Invited!! (in classroom)	
Tues	5/16		TTH/FLEX3s Elki	us Ranch Field Trip	
Fri	5/19		MWF3s Elku	us Ranch Field Trip	
Fri	5/19	Ice Cream Socia	5:30 – 7:30pm	- Fellowship Hall	
Mon	5/29		Memorial Day – <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b>		
JUNE					
Thurs	6/1		Twos TTU/ELEVS	Rs & DM Dra-K Last day of school	
Fri	6/2		Twos, TTH/FLEX3s & PM Pre-K Last day of school  MWF3s & MWF Pre-K Last day of school, 11:30 Dismissal		
	-		The state of the s		

## **ENJOY YOUR SUMMER VACATION !!!**

**ALL SCHOOL PICNIC** 

Maintenance Day (if assigned)

Fri 6/2

Sat 6/3

11:30 - 1:30pm

8:00 - 11:00am